
Clasament AF

NRC NUME SI PRENUME CATEGORIE JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 TOTAL MEDIE NRJ PCT.
1 NAGHI FLORENTINA AF 160 191 198 201 191 179 1120 186,67 6 100
2 TIBULEAC MIRELA AFS 199 180 156 144 210 144 1033 172,17 6 90
3 BACILA MANUELA BF 189 163 161 172 172 171 1028 171,33 6 81
4 CALIN ANDRA BF 135 131 185 193 190 170 1004 167,33 6 73
5 DUMITRASCU EUGENIA BFS 134 126 192 196 166 189 1003 167,17 6 66
6 ENE PATRISIA AF 139 174 157 166 182 184 1002 167,00 6 60
7 BUGA ROXANA AFS 154 138 147 180 175 157 951 158,50 6 55
8 PISALTU ROXANA BF 192 158 153 130 165 151 949 158,17 6 51
9 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA AFS 133 169 142 151 175 134 904 150,67 6 48

10 FLESERIU CRISTINA BF 135 151 127 158 129 181 881 146,83 6 46
11 CAZANGIU VIOLETA BFS 134 182 177 132 116 135 876 146,00 6 45
12 ORLANDA ALINA AFS 141 148 148 181 98 150 866 144,33 6 44
13 IONESCU DENISA BFS 127 120 137 143 177 160 864 144,00 6 43
14 PÎCIU-GÎNDAC RALUCA AF 174 141 155 132 139 122 863 143,83 6 42
15 NITU DANA AFS 130 110 151 168 150 151 860 143,33 6 41
16 NICOLAU ROXANA BF 172 141 123 128 114 154 832 138,67 6 40
17 JILOVEANU MIHAELA BFS 135 129 141 143 106 174 828 138,00 6 39
18 BIANU FELICIA BFS 149 134 112 135 121 176 827 137,83 6 38
19 SUBA DANIELA BFS 126 115 160 133 127 140 801 133,50 6 37
20 GHIGHECI SILVIA BFS 164 132 139 132 123 105 795 132,50 6 36
21 SANDU MARIANA BF 154 117 126 129 130 130 786 131,00 6 35
22 NOVAC DIANA BF 100 100 58 118 144 126 646 107,67 6 34
23 CHIOREAN DIANA EMANUELA BF 95 70 111 81 95 81 533 88,83 6 33



Clasament BF

NRC NUME SI PRENUME CATEGORIE JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 TOTAL MEDIE NRJ PCT.
1 BACILA MANUELA BF 189 163 161 172 172 171 1028 171,33 6 100
2 CALIN ANDRA BF 135 131 185 193 190 170 1004 167,33 6 90
3 DUMITRASCU EUGENIA BFS 134 126 192 196 166 189 1003 167,17 6 81
4 PISALTU ROXANA BF 192 158 153 130 165 151 949 158,17 6 73
5 FLESERIU CRISTINA BF 135 151 127 158 129 181 881 146,83 6 66
6 CAZANGIU VIOLETA BFS 134 182 177 132 116 135 876 146,00 6 60
7 IONESCU DENISA BFS 127 120 137 143 177 160 864 144,00 6 55
8 NICOLAU ROXANA BF 172 141 123 128 114 154 832 138,67 6 51
9 JILOVEANU MIHAELA BFS 135 129 141 143 106 174 828 138,00 6 48

10 BIANU FELICIA BFS 149 134 112 135 121 176 827 137,83 6 46
11 SUBA DANIELA BFS 126 115 160 133 127 140 801 133,50 6 45
12 GHIGHECI SILVIA BFS 164 132 139 132 123 105 795 132,50 6 44
13 SANDU MARIANA BF 154 117 126 129 130 130 786 131,00 6 43
14 NOVAC DIANA BF 100 100 58 118 144 126 646 107,67 6 42
15 CHIOREAN DIANA EMANUELA BF 95 70 111 81 95 81 533 88,83 6 41



Clasament AM

NRC NUME SI PRENUME CATEGORIE JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 TOTAL MEDIE NRJ PCT.
1 DRAGNIA MIHAI AM 244 213 192 255 267 219 1390 231,67 6 100
2 DUMITRASCU VICTOR AM 266 241 211 227 202 182 1329 221,50 6 90
3 GHEORGHE FLORIN AM 179 191 212 234 236 253 1305 217,50 6 81
4 MOCANU RAZVAN AMS 213 213 209 198 223 213 1269 211,50 6 73
5 GAGENOIU ROMEO AM 238 219 240 224 161 168 1250 208,33 6 66
6 PARASCHIV LUCIAN AMS 222 206 211 234 151 178 1202 200,33 6 60
7 TUFAN RADU AMJ1 169 212 177 246 182 204 1190 198,33 6 55
8 BALAZS-BECSI MATE AMJ1 182 194 163 183 241 224 1187 197,83 6 51
9 GHEORGHIU RAZVAN BMJ1 151 224 195 214 215 173 1172 195,33 6 48

10 ORLANDA DAVID AM 234 190 159 217 202 148 1150 191,67 6 46
11 GHEORGHIU MARIUS AM 146 153 220 169 210 240 1138 189,67 6 45
12 BUGA LAURENTIU AMS 213 170 188 155 230 178 1134 189,00 6 44
13 HULUBENCU SAMIR AMS 192 173 161 188 202 209 1125 187,50 6 43
14 GHEORGHIU STEFAN AM 147 195 192 231 190 163 1118 186,33 6 42
15 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN AM 209 173 176 186 212 161 1117 186,17 6 41
16 NASIP TANIOR BMS 224 177 179 192 178 161 1111 185,17 6 40
17 IOANCEA ION BMS 189 192 160 155 187 220 1103 183,83 6 39
18 BUCIU MATEI BM 152 149 191 246 160 198 1096 182,67 6 38
19 OREZEANU TEODOR AMS 170 209 181 165 179 192 1096 182,67 6 37
20 FELIU CEZAR AM 185 164 216 161 193 176 1095 182,50 6 36
21 TANASA GABRIEL BMS 205 197 152 188 161 189 1092 182,00 6 35
22 FATU VALENTIN AMS 164 213 188 179 173 171 1088 181,33 6 34
23 GHEORGHE CATALIN AMS 189 167 155 169 233 169 1082 180,33 6 33
24 DASCALU BOGDAN AM 161 144 232 217 169 157 1080 180,00 6 32
25 SERBAN STELIAN BMS 186 212 191 160 185 135 1069 178,17 6 31
26 PÎCIU BOGDAN AM 157 171 203 215 179 139 1064 177,33 6 30
27 PIROS VALENTIN AMS 150 154 200 150 225 183 1062 177,00 6 29
28 ITU EUGEN AMS 152 167 185 213 164 180 1061 176,83 6 28
29 MELECA COSMIN BM 158 145 162 198 202 182 1047 174,50 6 27
30 IVANCIU ADRIAN BMS 147 173 182 208 187 145 1042 173,67 6 26
31 BALOS ADRIAN BMJ1 175 180 144 187 171 183 1040 173,33 6 25
32 MAFTEI ADRIAN BMS 210 186 165 167 164 147 1039 173,17 6 24
33 TOPOR CRISTIAN BM 166 209 167 169 154 171 1036 172,67 6 23
34 MAZILU CRISTIAN BM 153 125 134 168 279 175 1034 172,33 6 22
35 DRAGNIA FLORIN AM 202 201 202 161 113 149 1028 171,33 6 21
36 TUFAN MIHAI AMS 165 145 161 183 156 215 1025 170,83 6 20
37 ORLANDA CRISTIAN BMS 204 172 148 144 150 204 1022 170,33 6 19
38 GABOR CSABA AMS 184 153 146 183 178 176 1020 170,00 6 18
39 SANDU VIOREL AM 187 224 164 153 154 137 1019 169,83 6 17
40 DAMAR MEHMET AM 152 138 187 170 189 179 1015 169,17 6 16
41 SUBA DRAGOSTIN BMS 149 176 200 178 177 134 1014 169,00 6 15
42 UDUDEC IOAN BMS 141 148 193 174 159 197 1012 168,67 6 14
43 NAIDIN FLOREA BMS 159 166 201 154 168 157 1005 167,50 6 13



Clasament AM

NRC NUME SI PRENUME CATEGORIE JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 TOTAL MEDIE NRJ PCT.
44 RISCO VASILE AM 188 153 171 153 180 155 1000 166,67 6 12
45 VASILIU ROBERT BMS 192 171 134 140 197 161 995 165,83 6 11
46 MIHAESCU ANDREI BM 206 176 157 166 145 143 993 165,50 6 10
47 CAZANGIU STEFAN BMS 170 149 150 183 148 192 992 165,33 6 9
48 BUCA BOGDAN AM 152 178 142 165 198 156 991 165,17 6 8
49 FLESERIU LAURENTIU BM 152 142 146 136 202 208 986 164,33 6 7
50 BALOS CRISTIAN BMS 146 170 202 135 169 161 983 163,83 6 6
51 NICOLESCU MIRCEA BM 125 158 154 176 169 191 973 162,17 6 5
52 GEANTA CIPRIAN BM 151 122 164 180 135 219 971 161,83 6 4
53 DUMITRASCU DANIEL BMS 177 211 149 168 121 143 969 161,50 6 3
54 NICOLAU ROBERT AM 143 163 130 200 137 195 968 161,33 6 2
55 IGNATENCU PETRE BMS 183 148 190 146 170 124 961 160,17 6 1
56 KACIC GIANI AMS 163 187 178 147 171 115 961 160,17 6 1
57 MOISE BOGDAN BMS 146 192 172 148 147 149 954 159,00 6 1
58 PUI DANIEL BMS 164 140 174 162 156 152 948 158,00 6 1
59 STAN-ONU LIVIU AM 142 162 159 198 141 146 948 158,00 6 1
60 REBEDEU RADU BMS 150 168 148 148 168 153 935 155,83 6 1
61 ROTARU MARIUS BM 168 138 155 160 144 162 927 154,50 6 1
62 MIDISAN GEORGE BM 159 199 136 148 126 153 921 153,50 6 1
63 HARHAS IONUT BM 144 118 159 142 153 198 914 152,33 6 1
64 HRIB EDUARD BM 143 162 117 133 170 178 903 150,50 6 1
65 PAVEL VIOREL AMS 134 158 147 166 141 147 893 148,83 6 1
66 MIDISAN ADRIAN AMS 135 137 151 153 168 146 890 148,33 6 1
67 BRATU MIRCEA BMS 146 151 176 141 133 142 889 148,17 6 1
68 DANILA ANDREI BM 125 169 157 113 142 177 883 147,17 6 1
69 GEANTA LEVIN BMJ2 139 131 143 134 144 186 877 146,17 6 1
70 MELECA DARIAN BMJ1 160 114 135 165 151 142 867 144,50 6 1
71 GRIL ALFRED BMS 147 179 133 147 126 127 859 143,17 6 1
72 DASCALU SORIN BMS 139 153 100 134 165 155 846 141,00 6 1
73 BALANESCU RADU BMS 140 165 136 143 137 124 845 140,83 6 1
74 RISCO SERGIU BM 128 140 135 173 135 129 840 140,00 6 1
75 DOBREA VLAD BM 125 125 125 154 182 127 838 139,67 6 1
76 DUMITRASCU GABRIEL BMS 169 129 130 144 137 126 835 139,17 6 1
77 ENE ALEXANDRU BM 132 145 142 129 152 114 814 135,67 6 1
78 ULICI ALEXANDRU BMS 129 149 124 127 121 155 805 134,17 6 1
79 NAUM MARIAN BM 136 103 102 132 165 166 804 134,00 6 1
80 FILIP ANDREI BMJ1 150 129 152 133 125 112 801 133,50 6 1
81 OMBAS CRISTIAN BM 116 119 111 150 160 141 797 132,83 6 1
82 TRANDAFIR RADU AMS 124 119 131 153 135 135 797 132,83 6 1
83 MELECA  ALIN BM 113 119 144 146 123 151 796 132,67 6 1
84 NICOLA ILIE BM 96 154 100 103 110 173 736 122,67 6 1
85 IOAN LIVIU BM 106 127 121 149 84 138 725 120,83 6 1
86 IONITA IULIAN BM 129 126 103 117 108 119 702 117,00 6 1



Clasament AM

NRC NUME SI PRENUME CATEGORIE JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 TOTAL MEDIE NRJ PCT.
87 IONITA ALEXANDRU BM 95 105 95 124 130 103 652 108,67 6 1
88 JILOVEANU ADRIAN BM 111 91 114 108 123 97 644 107,33 6 1
89 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU AM 150 118 189 0 0 0 457 76,17 6 1



Clasament BM

NRC Nume si prenume Categorie JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 TOTAL MEDIE NRJ PCT.
1 GHEORGHIU RAZVAN BMJ1 151 224 195 214 215 173 1172 195,33 6 100
2 NASIP TANIOR BMS 224 177 179 192 178 161 1111 185,17 6 90
3 IOANCEA ION BMS 189 192 160 155 187 220 1103 183,83 6 81
4 BUCIU MATEI BM 152 149 191 246 160 198 1096 182,67 6 73
5 TANASA GABRIEL BMS 205 197 152 188 161 189 1092 182,00 6 66
6 SERBAN STELIAN BMS 186 212 191 160 185 135 1069 178,17 6 60
7 MELECA COSMIN BM 158 145 162 198 202 182 1047 174,50 6 55
8 IVANCIU ADRIAN BMS 147 173 182 208 187 145 1042 173,67 6 51
9 BALOS ADRIAN BMJ1 175 180 144 187 171 183 1040 173,33 6 48

10 MAFTEI ADRIAN BMS 210 186 165 167 164 147 1039 173,17 6 46
11 TOPOR CRISTIAN BM 166 209 167 169 154 171 1036 172,67 6 45
12 MAZILU CRISTIAN BM 153 125 134 168 279 175 1034 172,33 6 44
13 ORLANDA CRISTIAN BMS 204 172 148 144 150 204 1022 170,33 6 43
14 SUBA DRAGOSTIN BMS 149 176 200 178 177 134 1014 169,00 6 42
15 UDUDEC IOAN BMS 141 148 193 174 159 197 1012 168,67 6 41
16 NAIDIN FLOREA BMS 159 166 201 154 168 157 1005 167,50 6 40
17 VASILIU ROBERT BMS 192 171 134 140 197 161 995 165,83 6 39
18 MIHAESCU ANDREI BM 206 176 157 166 145 143 993 165,50 6 38
19 CAZANGIU STEFAN BMS 170 149 150 183 148 192 992 165,33 6 37
20 FLESERIU LAURENTIU BM 152 142 146 136 202 208 986 164,33 6 36
21 BALOS CRISTIAN BMS 146 170 202 135 169 161 983 163,83 6 35
22 NICOLESCU MIRCEA BM 125 158 154 176 169 191 973 162,17 6 34
23 GEANTA CIPRIAN BM 151 122 164 180 135 219 971 161,83 6 33
24 DUMITRASCU DANIEL BMS 177 211 149 168 121 143 969 161,50 6 32
25 IGNATENCU PETRE BMS 183 148 190 146 170 124 961 160,17 6 31
26 MOISE BOGDAN BMS 146 192 172 148 147 149 954 159,00 6 30
27 PUI DANIEL BMS 164 140 174 162 156 152 948 158,00 6 29
28 REBEDEU RADU BMS 150 168 148 148 168 153 935 155,83 6 28
29 ROTARU MARIUS BM 168 138 155 160 144 162 927 154,50 6 27
30 MIDISAN GEORGE BM 159 199 136 148 126 153 921 153,50 6 26
31 HARHAS IONUT BM 144 118 159 142 153 198 914 152,33 6 25
32 HRIB EDUARD BM 143 162 117 133 170 178 903 150,50 6 24
33 BRATU MIRCEA BMS 146 151 176 141 133 142 889 148,17 6 23
34 DANILA ANDREI BM 125 169 157 113 142 177 883 147,17 6 22
35 GEANTA LEVIN BMJ2 139 131 143 134 144 186 877 146,17 6 21
36 MELECA DARIAN BMJ1 160 114 135 165 151 142 867 144,50 6 20
37 GRIL ALFRED BMS 147 179 133 147 126 127 859 143,17 6 19
38 DASCALU SORIN BMS 139 153 100 134 165 155 846 141,00 6 18
39 BALANESCU RADU BMS 140 165 136 143 137 124 845 140,83 6 17
40 RISCO SERGIU BM 128 140 135 173 135 129 840 140,00 6 16
41 DOBREA VLAD BM 125 125 125 154 182 127 838 139,67 6 15
42 DUMITRASCU GABRIEL BMS 169 129 130 144 137 126 835 139,17 6 14
43 ENE ALEXANDRU BM 132 145 142 129 152 114 814 135,67 6 13



Clasament BM

NRC Nume si prenume Categorie JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 TOTAL MEDIE NRJ PCT.
44 ULICI ALEXANDRU BMS 129 149 124 127 121 155 805 134,17 6 12
45 NAUM MARIAN BM 136 103 102 132 165 166 804 134,00 6 11
46 FILIP ANDREI BMJ1 150 129 152 133 125 112 801 133,50 6 10
47 OMBAS CRISTIAN BM 116 119 111 150 160 141 797 132,83 6 9
48 MELECA  ALIN BM 113 119 144 146 123 151 796 132,67 6 8
49 NICOLA ILIE BM 96 154 100 103 110 173 736 122,67 6 7
50 IOAN LIVIU BM 106 127 121 149 84 138 725 120,83 6 6
51 IONITA IULIAN BM 129 126 103 117 108 119 702 117,00 6 5
52 IONITA ALEXANDRU BM 95 105 95 124 130 103 652 108,67 6 4
53 JILOVEANU ADRIAN BM 111 91 114 108 123 97 644 107,33 6 3



Clasament Juniori

NRC Nume si prenume Categorie JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 HND TOTAL MEDIE PCT.
1 TUFAN RADU AMJ1 169 212 177 246 182 204 1190 198,33 100
2 BALAZS-BECSI MATE AMJ1 182 194 163 183 241 224 1187 197,83 90
3 GHEORGHIU RAZVAN BMJ1 151 224 195 214 215 173 1172 195,33 81
4 BALOS ADRIAN BMJ1 175 180 144 187 171 183 1040 173,33 73
5 GEANTA LEVIN BMJ2 139 131 143 134 144 186 48 925 154,17 66
6 MELECA DARIAN BMJ1 160 114 135 165 151 142 867 144,50 60
7 FILIP ANDREI BMJ1 150 129 152 133 125 112 801 133,50 55



Clasament Seniori

NRC Nume si prenume Categorie JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 HND TOTAL MEDIE PCT. Salt la tiebreaker
1 MOCANU RAZVAN AMS 213 213 209 198 223 213 0 1269 211,50 100 MOCANU RAZVAN 
2 PARASCHIV LUCIAN AMS 222 206 211 234 151 178 0 1202 200,33 90 PARASCHIV LUCIAN
3 IOANCEA ION BMS 189 192 160 155 187 220 90 1193 198,83 81 IOANCEA ION
4 NASIP TANIOR BMS 224 177 179 192 178 161 72 1183 197,17 73 NASIP TANIOR
5 BUGA LAURENTIU AMS 213 170 188 155 230 178 48 1182 197,00 66 BUGA LAURENTIU
6 HULUBENCU SAMIR AMS 192 173 161 188 202 209 42 1167 194,50 60 HULUBENCU SAMIR
7 FATU VALENTIN AMS 164 213 188 179 173 171 72 1160 193,33 55 FATU VALENTIN
8 OREZEANU TEODOR AMS 170 209 181 165 179 192 48 1144 190,67 51 OREZEANU TEODOR
9 DUMITRASCU EUGENIA BFS 134 126 192 196 166 189 138 1141 190,17 48 DUMITRASCU EUGENIA

10 TANASA GABRIEL BMS 205 197 152 188 161 189 42 1134 189,00 46 TANASA GABRIEL
11 SERBAN STELIAN BMS 186 212 191 160 185 135 54 1123 187,17 45 SERBAN STELIAN
12 ITU EUGEN AMS 152 167 185 213 164 180 60 1121 186,83 44 ITU EUGEN
13 ORLANDA CRISTIAN BMS 204 172 148 144 150 204 90 1112 185,33 43 ORLANDA CRISTIAN
14 GHEORGHE CATALIN AMS 189 167 155 169 233 169 30 1112 185,33 42 GHEORGHE CATALIN
15 UDUDEC IOAN BMS 141 148 193 174 159 197 90 1102 183,67 41 UDUDEC IOAN
16 PIROS VALENTIN AMS 150 154 200 150 225 183 36 1098 183,00 40 PIROS VALENTIN 
17 MAFTEI ADRIAN BMS 210 186 165 167 164 147 54 1093 182,17 39 MAFTEI ADRIAN
18 TIBULEAC MIRELA AFS 199 180 156 144 210 144 60 1093 182,17 38 TIBULEAC MIRELA
19 SUBA DRAGOSTIN BMS 149 176 200 178 177 134 66 1080 180,00 37 SUBA DRAGOSTIN
20 IVANCIU ADRIAN BMS 147 173 182 208 187 145 18 1060 176,67 36 IVANCIU ADRIAN
21 IGNATENCU PETRE BMS 183 148 190 146 170 124 90 1051 175,17 35 IGNATENCU PETRE
22 DUMITRASCU DANIEL BMS 177 211 149 168 121 143 78 1047 174,50 34 DUMITRASCU DANIEL
23 NAIDIN FLOREA BMS 159 166 201 154 168 157 36 1041 173,50 33 NAIDIN FLOREA
24 GABOR CSABA AMS 184 153 146 183 178 176 12 1032 172,00 32 GABOR CSABA
25 TUFAN MIHAI AMS 165 145 161 183 156 215 6 1031 171,83 31 TUFAN MIHAI
26 CAZANGIU STEFAN BMS 170 149 150 183 148 192 30 1022 170,33 30 CAZANGIU STEFAN
27 VASILIU ROBERT BMS 192 171 134 140 197 161 24 1019 169,83 29 VASILIU ROBERT 
28 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA AFS 133 169 142 151 175 134 114 1018 169,67 28 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA
29 BUGA ROXANA AFS 154 138 147 180 175 157 66 1017 169,50 27 BUGA ROXANA
30 REBEDEU RADU BMS 150 168 148 148 168 153 66 1001 166,83 26 REBEDEU RADU
31 BALOS CRISTIAN BMS 146 170 202 135 169 161 12 995 165,83 25 BALOS CRISTIAN
32 MOISE BOGDAN BMS 146 192 172 148 147 149 30 984 164,00 24 MOISE BOGDAN
33 PUI DANIEL BMS 164 140 174 162 156 152 30 978 163,00 23 PUI DANIEL
34 IONESCU DENISA BFS 127 120 137 143 177 160 102 966 161,00 22 IONESCU DENISA 
35 BRATU MIRCEA BMS 146 151 176 141 133 142 72 961 160,17 21 BRATU MIRCEA 
36 KACIC GIANI AMS 163 187 178 147 171 115 0 961 160,17 20 KACIC GIANI 
37 CAZANGIU VIOLETA BFS 134 182 177 132 116 135 78 954 159,00 19 CAZANGIU VIOLETA
38 GRIL ALFRED BMS 147 179 133 147 126 127 90 949 158,17 18 GRIL ALFRED
39 ORLANDA ALINA AFS 141 148 148 181 98 150 78 944 157,33 17 ORLANDA ALINA
40 PAVEL VIOREL AMS 134 158 147 166 141 147 42 935 155,83 16 PAVEL VIOREL
41 DUMITRASCU GABRIEL BMS 169 129 130 144 137 126 90 925 154,17 15 DUMITRASCU GABRIEL
42 BIANU FELICIA BFS 149 134 112 135 121 176 96 923 153,83 14 BIANU FELICIA
43 GHIGHECI SILVIA BFS 164 132 139 132 123 105 126 921 153,50 13 GHIGHECI SILVIA
44 NITU DANA AFS 130 110 151 168 150 151 60 920 153,33 12 NITU DANA
45 MIDISAN ADRIAN AMS 135 137 151 153 168 146 24 914 152,33 11 MIDISAN ADRIAN 
46 BALANESCU RADU BMS 140 165 136 143 137 124 66 911 151,83 10 BALANESCU RADU
47 SUBA DANIELA BFS 126 115 160 133 127 140 108 909 151,50 9
48 DASCALU SORIN BMS 139 153 100 134 165 155 54 900 150,00 8 DASCALU SORIN
49 JILOVEANU MIHAELA BFS 135 129 141 143 106 174 48 876 146,00 7 JILOVEANU MIHAELA
50 TRANDAFIR RADU AMS 124 119 131 153 135 135 78 875 145,83 6 TRANDAFIR RADU 
51 ULICI ALEXANDRU BMS 129 149 124 127 121 155 42 847 141,17 5 ULICI ALEXANDRU
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